
ALTAR SERVERS SERVING ROTA November – December2016 

 
 

DATE    SATURDAY   SUNDAY    SUNDAY 
 

 6.00 PM   10.00 AM    5.00 PM 

 

13
th

 

November 

Javier Caballero 

Jaden Edusei 

Gustavo Spinola  

 

Ronan Appiah 

Michael Peters 

Lunah Greenfield 

Chekube Nnabuife 

Zinachidi Osuebi 

Ja-Nia Brade 

Emily Percy 

Aiden Ward 

Eoin Gough 

 

 

20
th

 

November 

  

Tiago Borges 

Ronan Appiah 

Noel Koroma 

Karo Agbro 

Nnebisi Douglas 

Maureen Cecilia 

Phillian Ifeanyi 

Divine Ifeanyi 

Dwight Ossai 

Oge Douglas 

Steven Atibaka 

Emily Percy 

Eoin Gough 

Hope Kabagambe 

27
th

 

November 

Javier Caballero 

Jaden Edusei 

Gustavo Spinola 

Phillian Ifeanyi  

Lunah Greenfield 

Michael Peters 

Chekube Nnabuife 

Chisom Amaechi 

Tiago Borges 

Chelsea Atibaka 

Steven Atibaka 

Chizaram Anene   

Zinachidi Osuebi 
 

4
th

 

December  

Javier Caballero 

Divine Ifeanyi 

Dwight Ossai 

Noel Koroma 

 

Ronan Appiah 

Michael Peters 

Zinachidi Osuebi 

Chizaram Anene   

Ja-Nia Brade 

Cristina Borges 

Emily Percy 

Eoin Gough 

Chelsea Atibaka 

Hope Kabagambe 

 

11
th

 

December 

Javier Caballero 

Jaden Edusei 

Gustavo Spinola 

Nnebisi Douglas 

Maureen Cecilia 

Chekube Nnabuife 

Tiago Borges 

Dwight Ossai 

Oge Douglas 

Emily Percy 

Aiden Ward 

Steven Atibaka 

 

18
th

 

December 

 

Javier Caballero 

Phillian Ifeanyi 

Divine Ifeanyi 

Karo Agbro 

Ronan Appiah 

Michael Peters 

Jaden Edusei 

Ja-Nia Brade 

Chisom Amaechi 

Lunah Greenfield 

Emily Percy 

Chelsea Atibaka 

Hope Kabagambe 

Aiden Ward 

24th  

December 

   

25
th

  

December  

 Midnight Mass  

 

 


